
LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 8 - JUNE 25, 2011

WMX

THUNDER VALLEY NATIONAL

OVERALL RESULTS

POS. # NAME BIKE MOTO 1 FINISH MOTO 2 FINISH POINTS M1 START M2 START QUALIFIED

1 1 Jessica Patterson Yamaha YZ 250F 1 1 50 0 0 2

2 67 Ashley Fiolek Honda CRF250R 2 2 44 0 0 1

3 3 Tarah Gieger Honda CRF250R 5 3 36 0 0 3

4 6 Sara Price Kawasaki KX 250F 4 4 36 0 0 6

5 10 Jacqueline Strong KTM 250 SX-F 6 6 30 0 0 7

6 13 Lindsey Palmer Honda CRF250R 8 7 27 0 0 10

7 7 Alexah Pearson KTM 250 SX-F 7 10 25 0 0 11

8 26 Kasie Creson Honda CRF250R 9 9 24 0 0 8

9 28 Marissa Markelon Yamaha YZ 250F 12 8 22 0 0 13

10 4 Vicki Golden Kawasaki KX 250F 3 19 22 0 0 4

11 14 Elizabeth Bash KTM 250 SX-F 10 11 21 0 0 12

12 21 Ashley Boham Kawasaki KX 250F 13 12 17 0 0 19

13 15 Sayaka Kaneshiro Suzuki RMZ 250 28 5 16 0 0 5

14 25 Hailey Larson Honda CRF250R 11 15 16 0 0 15

15 27 Kim Irmgartz Kawasaki KX 250F 14 14 14 0 0 14

16 29 Sade Allender Kawasaki KX 250F 17 16 9 0 0 21

17 17 Jackie Ives Yamaha YZ 250F 21 13 8 0 0 16

18 63 Ashleigh Hall Kawasaki KX 250F 16 20 6 0 0 22

19 42 Christina Reed Yamaha YZ 250F 15 22 6 0 0 20

20 76 Alyssa Fitch Honda CRF250R 27 17 4 0 0 17

21 36 Tressa Rau Honda CRF250R 23 18 3 0 0 25

22 38 Denaye Giroux Yamaha YZ 250F 18 21 3 0 0 26

23 50 Lauren Volentir Kawasaki KX 250F 19 24 2 0 0 27

24 69 Blake Keller Kawasaki KX 250F 20 27 1 0 0 24

25 54 Shannatay Bergeron Honda CRF250R 22 25 0 0 0 28

26 62 Delene Dippel Yamaha YZ 250F 25 26 0 0 0 29

27 58 Jenica Paulsen KTM 250 SX-F 29 23 0 0 18

28 52 Justine Cox Kawasaki KX 250F 24 28 0 0 0 30

29 56 Michelle Miller Yamaha YZ 250F 26 29 0 0 0 31

30 5 Mariana Balbi Yamaha YZ 250F 30 30 0 9

Fiolek - (M1) Fiolek - (M2) Meterman Holeshot:

Patterson - 6, Patterson - 6, Fiolek - 1, Fiolek - 1Laps Led:
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1 Honda CRF250R  1.3  11  1.7 4 1.8 1 1 135Ashley Fiolek

2 Yamaha YZ 250F  2.5  30  3.3 2 3.0 5 2 133Jessica Patterson

3 Honda CRF250R  4.0  0  3.5 0 4.2 0 0 108Tarah Gieger

4 Kawasaki KX 250F  4.8  0  7.0 0 8.3 0 0 79Sara Price

5 KTM 250 SX-F  12.5  0  8.0 0 8.0 0 0 78Jacqueline Strong

6 Honda CRF250R  11.7  0  8.7 0 9.0 0 0 72Kasie Creson

7 Yamaha YZ 250F  15.2  0  11.3 0 9.5 0 0 69Marissa Markelon

8 KTM 250 SX-F  9.7  0  8.5 0 11.3 0 0 67Alexah Pearson

9 Yamaha YZ 250F  5.3  0  10.7 0 13.8 0 0 66Mariana Balbi

10 Yamaha YZ 250F  8.0  0  8.5 0 6.3 0 0 59Tatum Sik

11 Kawasaki KX 250F  4.8  0  6.8 0 13.7 0 0 59Vicki Golden

12 Honda CRF250R  9.3  0  12.2 0 11.3 0 0 58Lindsey Palmer

13 Suzuki RMZ 250  14.5  0  12.0 0 14.5 0 0 53Sayaka Kaneshiro

14 KTM 250 SX-F  2.0  3  3.0 0 3.0 0 0 40Stephanie Laier

15 KTM 250 SX-F  13.3  0  13.0 0 11.0 0 0 40Elizabeth Bash

16 Honda CRF250R  17.5  0  14.3 0 14.8 0 0 37Hailey Larson

17 KTM 250 SX-F  17.3  0  14.5 0 13.8 0 0 29Sarah Whitmore

18 Kawasaki KX 250F  18.5  0  19.7 0 18.7 0 0 25Ashley Boham

19 KTM 250 SX  11.5  0  14.0 0 12.0 0 0 18Kacy Martinez

20 Yamaha YZ 250F  24.0  0  20.0 0 19.5 0 0 17Jackie Ives
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